
MULTI-DAY ITINERARY PLANNER

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

After Your 
Evening 
Program 

STAY AT A COLONIAL WILLIASMBURG PROPERTY TO BE NEAR THE ACTION!

 Tour Governor’s Palace   Listen to diverse voices  Eat at a Historic Tavern
 Tour the Capitol  Carriage Ride  Grab a quick bite
    Historic trades   Theater performance  Experience modern cuisine
   Hands-on activity  Self-guided site  Book an evening program
  Meet a Nation Builder  Visit the Art Museums

CHECK THE BOX ONCE YOU’VE ADDED THE SITE, TOUR, OR EXPERIENCE TO YOUR SCHEDULE! 

http://colonialwilliamsburg.org/

